Bedienungsanleitung – Instruction Manual
Blockheizthermostate/
Digital Block Heaters
HX-1 & HX-2
v0312_D+E                                                                                                Creating the future together.
INHALT
1. LIEFERUMFANG 1
2. PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATIONEN 1

tronic controls or connectors. Have qualified service technician to clean the unit and replace any dam-
aged parts. In this case contact service.
11. TECHNICAL SUPPORT AND ORDERING INFORMATIONS
You receive this instruction manual with the following products:
Product Order-No.
Digital Block Heater HX-1 91-D1100
Digital Block Heater HX-2 91-D1200
Blocks:
24 x 0.5 ml 91-D105B
24 x 1.5 ml 91-D115B
20 x 2.0 ml 91-D120B
48 x 0.2 ml 91-D102B
Popstopper 91-D1100-PS
Please note that the blocks of Block Heater HX-1 and HX-2 are not included in shipment and have to be
ordered separately!
Please find detailed information on PEQLAB's products on www.peqlab.com.
For technical questions please contact us by phone +49 (0)9131 610 7020 or e-mail